Subject to change – Dr. Markus Banerjee 10/2001 – 1GP48_0E
Products: SMIQ
Generating BluetoothTM* Signals with SMIQ
and the Application Software SMIQ-K5
A Bluetooth module is a universal radio interface using the license-free 2.4 GHz frequency band. Testing
such a radio interface requires data packets as defined in the Bluetooth standard. The SMIQ-K5 application
software configures the required data packets according to the standard and calculates defined elements of
the packet such as the Sync. Word from the Bluetooth Device Address. Configured packets are transmitted

[7] Vector Signal Generator SMIQB, Operating Manual, PD 1125.5610.12
Rohde & Schwarz (2000)
10 Ordering information
Vector Signal Generator:
SMIQ02B 300 kHz to 2.2 GHz 1125.5555.02
SMIQ03B 300 kHz to 3.3 GHz 1125.5555.03
SMIQ04B 300 kHz to 4.4 GHz 1125.5555.04
SMIQ06B 300 kHz to 6.4 GHz 1125.5555.06
Options:
SMIQB11 Data Generator 1085.4502.04
SMIQB12 Memory Extension 1085.2800.04
SMIQB20 Modulation Coder 1125.5190.02
SMIQB21 BER Measurement 1125.5490.02
Recommended extras:
SMIQ-Z5 BNC Adapter for rear panel, D
type connector PAR DATA.
1104.8555.02